ARKANSAS SENATE

86th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2007

Amendment Form

Amendment No. 2 to Senate Bill No. 8.

Amend Senate Bill No. 8 as originally introduced:

Page 1, line 21, delete "sand, gravel," and substitute "sand, gravel,"

AND

Page 1, delete line 26 and substitute:

"(2) "Load" means sand, gravel, or rock that is:"

AND

Page 2, delete line 1 and substitute:

" $\underline{\text{of sand, gravel, or rocks}}$ from dropping, sifting, leaking, or otherwise escaping"

AND

Page 2, line 8, delete "sand, gravel," and substitute "sand, gravel,"

